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Brunswick Stew /New England Clam Chowder

Portobello Mushroom Burger Combo
Salmon w garlic Ginger sauce                                     
Kalamata         

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$7.99
$7.99
$8.49
$7.99

Garden Vegetable/Beef Mushroom & Barley
Spaghetti A la Bolognese

Kalamata         

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$7.49
$7.49
$7.99
$7.99

Tunisian Vegetable/Grilled chicken Tortilla
Lemongrass Chicken Combo
Winter Vegetable Stew

Kalamata         

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$7.99
$7.499
$8.49
$7.99

Chicken Mulligatawny/Split Pea Soup
Salmon Florentine  Combo    ,
Bow Ties Pasta, Tomato, Feta & Spinach
Chicken Caprise Combo
Kalamata         

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$8.49
$7.49
$7.99
$7.99

Split Pea /Brunswick Stew
Indian Spiced Vegetable Stew Combo                       
Cranberry Chicken Combo  
Harissa Salmon Combo
Kalamata         

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$7.49
$7.99
$8.49
$7.99

Chicken Bok Choy/Red Thai Vegetable Curry
Basil Lemon  Chicken combo

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$.7.99

             $7.49

Butternut Squash/Tomato & spinach Soup
Wicked Thai Combo

$2.49 / $3.59 / $4.59
$7.99
$7.49

Wicket Thai Bowl                                                

Quinoa Black Bean Quesdadilla
Basil Lemon Chicken Combo                                              

Orange Scented Salmon Combo

Macaroni & cheese Combo              

Cumin Scented Eggplant & garbanzo beans
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